Appendix C: Table 9 (Cont'd)

Date

May 19, 1964 267,106
’ 214,849
12,377

May 15,1972 219,687
151,981
126,978

17,728
13,584
13,363
12,602
4,776
4,691
2,168
573

May 18, 1976 286,672
219,404

32,790

24,176

13,956

7,907

6,841

May 13,1980 226,528
181,091

45,879

14,313

4,891

4,388

May 8, 1984 215,222
129,387

123,365

15,807

7,836

6,238

5,796

1,768

1,467

Democrat

Daniel B. Brewster
George C. Wallace
Unpledged

George C. Wallace
Hubert H. Humphrey
George S. McGovern
Henry M. Jackson
Samuel Yorty
Edmund S. Muskie
Shirley Chisholm
Wilbur D. Mills
Eugene J. McCarthy
John V. Lindsay
Patsy T. Mink

Edmund G. Brown, Jr.
Jimmy Carter

“Morris K. Udall

George C. Wallace
Henry M. Jackson
Ellen McCormack

Fred Harris

Jimmy Carter

Edward M. Kennedy
Unpledged

E. G. Brown

CIliff Finch

Lyndon LaRouche, JIr.

Watter F. Mondale
Jesse L. Jackson
Gary Hart
Unpledged

Lyndon H. LaRouche, Jr.

John H, Glenn
George S. McGovern
Alan Cranston
Ernest F. Hollings

57,004
22,135
18,859

99,308
9,223
6,718

96,291
69,680

80,577
68,389
16,244

2,113

71,892

265

Republican

Unpledged
John W. Steffey
Robert E. Ennis

Richard M. Nixon
Paul N. McCloskey, Jr.
John M. Ashbrook

Gerald Ford
Ronald Reagan

Ronald Reagan
George Bush
John B. Anderson
Philip M. Crane

Ronald Reagan

INeither major party held a presidential primary in Maryland in 1916, 1948 and 1968.



